

Opt-In Terms and Conditions for Receiving Communication from Avroy Shlain Cosmetics

By opting in to receive communications from Avroy Shlain Cosmetics, you agree to the following terms: **1.Consent to Receive Communications**

1. By providing your contact information and opting in, you consent to receive promotional offers, newsletters, product updates, event invitations, and other marketing materials from Avroy Shlain Cosmetics.

2. Communication Channels

1. Communications may be sent via email, SMS, WhatsApp, and direct mail.

3.Privacy

1. Your contact information will be used solely for sending communications from Avroy Shlain Cosmetics and will not be shared with third parties without your consent, except as required by law. For more details, refer to our Privacy Policy.

4.Opt-Out

1. You can opt-out or unsubscribe at any time by texting STOP, CANCEL or UNSUBSCRIBE or contacting customer service at customerservices@avroyshlain.co.za or 0860 114 182.

5.Modification of Terms

1. Avroy Shlain Cosmetics may modify these terms at any time. Continued receipt of communications after modifications constitutes acceptance of the new terms.

6.Contact Information

- 1. For questions or concerns, contact us at:
 - 1. Email: <u>customerservices@avroyshlain.co.za</u>
 - 2. Phone: +2711 655 3500
 - 3. Address: 162 Tonetti Street, Midrand, Halfway House, Johannesburg 1685
 - 4. Website: avroyshlain.co.za

By opting in, you acknowledge that you have read, understood, and agreed to these terms and conditions.